Mains voltage, fire rated LED/
CFL downlight range
Lightstream 2
A multipurpose, energy saving,
economical downlight range,
suitable for use in both domestic and
commercial applications
Lightstream 2

Ordering
guides
Ordering Guide
Supplied complete with lamp.
Description Wt
(kg)
SAP
Code
Cat
Number
LED 8.5 W dimmable - fire rated, IP20
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 830 0.3 96547949 LSF8LFW30
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 842 0.3 96547950 LSF8LFW42
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 830 0.3 96547951 LSF8LFS30
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 842 0.3 96547952 LSF8LFS42
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 830 0.3 96547953 LSF8LFC30
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 842 0.3 96547954 LSF8LFC42
LED 8.5 W dimmable - fire rated, IP65
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 WHI 830 0.4 96547955 LSF8LF65W30
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 WHI 842 0.4 96547956 LSF8LF65W42
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 SN 830 0.4 96547957 LSF8LF65S30
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 SN 842 0.4 96547958 LSF8LF65S42
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 CHR 830 0.4 96547959 LSF8LF65C30
LS2 FH 8,5W LED PAR16 IP65 CHR 842 0.4 96547960 LSF8LF65C42
LED 8.5 W dimmable - adjustable 0-30˚
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 830 0-30˚ 0.2 96547965 LS8LAW30
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 842 0-30˚ 0.2 96547966 LS8LAW42
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 830 0-30˚ 0.2 96547967 LS8LAS30
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 842 0-30˚ 0.2 96547968 LS8LAS42
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 830 0-30˚ 0.2 96547969 LS8LAC30
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 842 0-30˚ 0.2 96547970 LS8LAC42
LED 8.5 W dimmable - adjustable deep recessed 0-20˚
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR WHI 830 0-20˚ 0.2 96547971 LS8LDAW30
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR WHI 842 0-20˚ 0.2 96547972 LS8LDAW42
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR SN 830 0-20˚ 0.2 96547973 LS8LDAS30
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR SN 842 0-20˚ 0.2 96547974 LS8LDAS42
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR CHR 830 0-20˚ 0.2 96547975 LS8LDAC30
LS2 8,5W LED PAR16 IP20 DR CHR 842 0-20˚ 0.2 96547976 LS8LDAC42
LED 6 W fixed - fire rated, IP20
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 830 0.3 96547977 LSF6LFW30
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 WHI 840 0.3 96547978 LSF6LFW40
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 830 0.3 96547979 LSF6LFS30
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 SN 840 0.3 96547980 LSF6LFS40
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 830 0.3 96547981 LSF6LFC30
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP20 CHR 840 0.3 96547982 LSF6LFC40
LED 6 W fixed - fire rated, IP65
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 WHI 830 0.4 96547983 LSF6LF65W30
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 WHI 840 0.4 96547984 LSF6LF65W40
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 SN 830 0.4 96547985 LSF6LF65S30
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 SN 840 0.4 96547986 LSF6LF65S40
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 CHR 830 0.4 96547987 LSF6LF65C30
LS2 FH 6W LED PAR16 IP65 CHR 840 0.4 96547988 LSF6LF65C40
LED 6 W fire rated, IP20, adjustable 0-30˚
LS2 6W LED IP20 WHI 830 0-30˚   0.2 96240108 LSF6LAW30
LS2 6W LED IP20 WHI 840 0-30˚ 0.2 96240109 LSF6LAW40
LS2 6W LED IP20 SN 830 0-30˚ 0.2 96240110 LSF6LAS30
LS2 6W LED IP20 SN 840 0-30˚ 0.2 96240111 LSF6LAS40
LS2 6W LED IP20 CHR 830 0-30˚ 0.2 96240112 LSF6LAC30
LS2 6W LED IP20 CHR 840 0-30˚ 0.2 96240113 LSF6LAC40
LED 6 W fire rated, IP20, adjustable deep recessed 0-20˚
LS2 6W LED IP20 DR WHI 830 0-20˚ 0.2 96240114 LSF6LDAW30
LS2 6W LED IP20 DR WHI 840 0-20˚ 0.2 96240115 LSF6LDAW40